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AARCH RUBBEZ HO, SH00 WELL. Ho. 595 0,7.~Yatzsel,
(PimiIT wer-il).

Chureh District, Wetzel County, ¥.Va.

By Pilttsburgh & ¥, Va. Uas Co.y Clarkaburg, Y. Vo,

On T4.25 acres, surfpce and ninerzle owned by Aaron Purbee ot al.,
Glover Gap, ¥, Va.

Erilled wderperrit Yet-4l, issued Oct. 25, 1930,

Tlevation, 1352 L.

13" conductor, 16'; 10" cesing,130'; 83", 1505%; 6%, 2280°%,

Coal wes cncountercd at 630-093, 3’4&9—9&%, and 1025-1033°,

Completion renorted to Lept., of Hines Dec. 29, 1930.

%ell wns not shot., Salt water ot 1865',. 6" hole. Uns wall,

Record to BCT from Yrs, Griffith Aug. 30, 1938,

Tep. Bottom. Thickness.

Clay, yellow, soft 0=~ 10 10
5late, dark, soft . 10 -~ U%0 Ty
Iimg, white, hard , US0 - kT o5
Slate-hell, hard znd soft : 47/ - 6710 195
Sond, white, hard 670 - 630
Aoal, black, soft, Foirview ("Iaanouhnrg) 699 - 693
Clate, dark, nofd 693 - 790 i}?
lime, lizht, hard 7% - 940 150
“Cozl, black, soft,Mzpletown (Seslckley) 90 - 9u3 3
Line, light, hard 943 ~ 1010 67
Slate, dark, soft 1010 ~ 1025 15
~Conl, blnek, soft, Pitisburgh 1025 - 1033
Red reoek, saft 1043 - 1195 16”
Snnd, white, hamt 1195 - 1220
Red reck, soft 1220 - 1280
iime, white, herd 1230 - 1255
S5late, datk, soft 1255 - 17300
Red rock, soft 1300 - 1340
Slnte, dark, soft 1340 - 1370
Line, light, hard 1370 - 1420
5late, dark, soft 1420 - 1L40
Iine, 1lizht, hard 1440 ~ 1460
Slete, dark, soft 1460 - 1500
“Big Dunkard Sand, white, hard (gas,
1550%) 1500 - 1555
Slote, dark, soft 1555 - 1670
ABas Send, white, hard 1670 - 1730
5late, dark, soft 1730 - 1775

.~ 1st Salt Sand, white, hard (water,186%) 1775 - 1895

08 Sut-33385ER¥skEy s33BEssRRR

5late, dark, soft | 1895 - 2040
Salt Samd, white, hard =" 2040 - 2080
5late, dark, soft 2080 -~ 2148
~Mexton Sand, white, hard 215 - 2170
Slote, dark, soft 2170 - 2190
-T4ttle Lime, white, hard 2180 - 2210
~Pencil Cave, dark, soft 2210 - 2217
Idne, white, hard 2217 - 22730
$late, dark, soft 2230 - 2235
Big Lime, light, hard 227 - 27300
~PBig Injun Sand, light, hard (g&a, 2380~
2383Y) 2300 - 2500
Slate, dark, soft 2500 - 2503
line, white, hard 2603 - 2550

(OVER)



AARON PUMBEE NO, SO0 ¥BLL (Continued).

o : Top, DBottom,Thickness.
Slnte, dark, soft N 2550 - 2565 15

Lime,. 1ight, hard A 2565 - 2665 100
Slate, dark, soft . 2665 - 2720 55

. lime, white, hoxd = P 2720 - 2750 30
Slate, dark, horvd . - 2750 - 2830 80
IAne,  1ight, hard ‘ 2830 - 2%80 50
Slste, dark, soft . : 2880 - 2975 95
50-Ft. Somd, light, hard 2975 - 2995 20
ate, dark, soft « 2995 ~ 3015 4o
30-Ft, Sand, light, hard 3035 - 3055 20
Slate, dark, soft 3055 -~ 3075 20
L-Stray Sand, light, hard 3075 - 3100 25
S5late, dark, soft : _ 100 - 3125 25
_Bgrdon Sand, light, hard , 3125 - 3180 55
$late, dnrk, soft 7180 ~ 3205 25
Aith Sand, light, hard (gas, 3229-23') 3205 - 3230 2%
slete, davk, soft 1230 - 3258 28
_5th 8and, light, hard 3258 - 3270 12
Slate, dark, soft , 3270 - 3352 82

Tatal depth . V 3352
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Strexr San¢  Light Bard 20T 200 £ 1310C
Siate Dark Sofrt 3100 2ielt 2 (318t
gordor Sanl Light Bard 2lz¢ 080 50 13180
Siate © Dark Soft 335 3209 £s  |320%
4th,Sand Ligbt | Bard 3-3z20-23° 220Y 1 3B £S5 |S8XC
Slate Dark Sof 2230 0 3858 . 25 3858
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